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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:4572
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MARKET BORROWINGS
Balram Shri P.

Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) the details of market borrowings of, and small savings made by, each State Government during each of the last three years; and

(b) the future action plan prepared in this regard?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN MINISTRY OF FINANCE(SHRI NAMO NARAIN MEENA)

(a): A statement showing the details of market borrowings raised and releases from National Small Saving Fund to each State Government during each of the last three years is enclosed.

(b): The borrowing ceilings for the States for the financial year 2010-11 have been fixed in accordance with the recommendations of Thirteenth Finance Commission.
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